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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising/Charity for

K.K.I.D.SOnline Auction - Frank St

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 31 9:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016

0017
0018
0019

0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026

Title

Farberware 30 Piece

Stainless Steel Insulated Travel Mug Set, 3
Pieces

Stylesetter Sanford Beverage Dispenser
Costume Jewlery Necklace

Brian Leetch Signed Beckett Magazine

15 (5"x7") BEEHIVE Hockey Cards
James Reimer Signed 8"x10" Photo

4 Pcs Pasta Cooker Set 8.4 QT

Approx. 3000 Post 1983 Baseball Cards
Magic Bullet Single Shot

3 pcs Roaster

3 Piece Stainless Steel BBQ Tool Set
Frank Mahovlich McFarlane's Sportspicks
Patrick Roy McFarlane's Sportspicks

Black & Decker 12-Cup Programmable
Coffeemaker

Black & Decker 8 Serving Nonstick Electric
Griddle

Doug Gilmour Hockey News Collectors Lot
Sylvania Bluetooth 37" Sound Bar Speaker

Mixed Lot of Hockey, Basketball, Baseball,
here's BO, & Ms Pac-Man Stickers/Cards

Signed James Van Riemsdyk & Nazem Kadri
Hockey Cards

3 NHL Tall Boy Hockey Cards

Fixit Tools Laser Level

Two Queen Soft & Plush Pillows

Mixed Lot of 10 HotWheels Die-Cast Cars

Mixed Lot of 10
HotWheels Die-Cast Cars

Ron Ellis & Pete Stemkowski Signed Hockey

Cards

Auction Closes. Tue, Apr 7 12:00pm ET

Lot
0027
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053

Title

Hockey Cards (36 Cards from the 1971/72
Season + 12 Random Cards from the 80's &
90's)

Hamilton Beach 2 Slice Toaster

Black & Decker Multi-Purpose Use, Compact
Size 4 Slice Toaster Oven

HomeStyles 16 piece porcelain dinnerware set

HomeStyles mink blanket (Material: 100%
Polyester)

Red Series Set of 4, 17 oz air bubble coolers x 2
1923 Canadian 25 cent Bank Note

1954 & 1973 Canadian $1.00 Bank Notes
2 Barbies

Set of 11 Expresso Coffee Cups & Saucers
Black & Decker 3 Arm Whirling Sprinkler
Black & Decker 10-Speed Blender

Betty Crocker Hot Air Popcorn Maker

5 Die-Cast Replicas

Massimo Women's Watch

Massimo Women's Watch

2 Previously Used Men's Watches

Previously Used 27" SONY TRINITRON
TUBETV

Baobby Orr 1970-71 O-PEE-CHEE Card

Gerry Cheevers TOPPS Rookie Card

Sports lllustrated Magazine

Dougie Hamilton Memorabilia Autograph Card
"Mr. Hockey" Hockey Card

Steelers Print & Baseball Cap

Boston Bruins Men's
Watch & Cap

"ORRMY STORY"
Adam Petty's NASCAR DIECAST REPLICA



Lot
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0092

Title

Miscellaneous NASCAR lot + 2 Lanyards with
ID holder

Runner, 4 Placemats & 4 Napkins
Decorative Scarf, Napkins & Doilies
White Decorative Bed Cover

Naomi Candleholder

Maurice Richard Upper Deck Card
Rolling Stones Hard Cover Book

Black & Decker Alkaline Powered Drilling &
Screwdriving Set

Gussaci Purse

Fiorelli Purse

New York Y ankees Cards & Baseball Cap

7 Qt Oval Crock Pot

Stokes Maison Decor Set

Libby Craft Brews 6 Pieces Glassware Set
Libby 16 Pieces Orbita Glassware Set

Brand New Floor Lamp

1961 & 1962 50 cent Canadian Coins
Monsieur Musk

DAVIDOFF Cool Water Woman

Everyday Essentials 150W Hand Blender
3-in-1 punch bow! sectioned server & cake stand
2 Baylis & Harding Gift Sets

Christmas Lot

Buttons

Doug Gilmour Signed Hockey Jersey
Sylvania Docking Station For IPOD/IPHONE
Lap Desk With Led Light

SHARK Quick Clean Canister

$50.00 Boston Pizza Gift Card

Barbie

1917 & 1918 Large Canadian Cent Coins
Sports Illustrated THE HOCKEY BOOK
12 Jar Rotating Spice Rack

Curious (Britney Spears) Eau De Parfum
LACOSTE For Men

Relaxing Massager + Reusable Knee & Elbow
Kit Heat Pad

24 Random Baseball Cards
BLACK & DECKER 12" Electric Skillet

BLACK & DECKER SmartGrind Coffee &
Spice Grinder
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Lot

0093
0094
0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
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Title

5 Piece Set (CAMBRIDGE by TRAVELWAY)
Framed Picture

2 Canadian Collector Plates Framed (Milliken,
Ontario)

Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
Marilyn Monroe Dry Mounted Poster
Framed Art

Vase

Retro Telephone

Miscellaneous L ot

9 Hard Cover Books

Mike Cammalleri Signed 8'x10" photo
$50.00 Panera Bread Gift Card
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools

for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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