## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising/Charity for K.K.I.D.S Online Auction - Frank St

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 31 9:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Apr 7 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Farberware 30 Piece	0027	Hockey Cards (36 Cards from the 1971/72
0002	Stainless Steel Insulated Travel Mug Set, 3 Pieces		Season + 12 Random Cards from the 80's & 90's)
0003	Stylesetter Sanford Beverage Dispenser	0028	Hamilton Beach 2 Slice Toaster
0004	Costume Jewlery Necklace	0029	Black & Decker Multi-Purpose Use, Compact
0005	Brian Leetch Signed Beckett Magazine	0020	Size 4 Slice Toaster Oven HomeStyles 16 piece porcelain dinnerware set
0006	15 (5"x7") BEEHIVE Hockey Cards		HomeStyles mink blanket (Material: 100%
0007	James Reimer Signed 8"x10" Photo	0031	Polyester)
0008	4 Pcs Pasta Cooker Set 8.4 QT	0032	Red Series Set of 4, 17 oz air bubble coolers x 2
0009	Approx. 3000 Post 1983 Baseball Cards	0033	1923 Canadian 25 cent Bank Note
0010	Magic Bullet Single Shot	0034	1954 & 1973 Canadian \$1.00 Bank Notes
	3 pcs Roaster	0035	2 Barbies
	3 Piece Stainless Steel BBQ Tool Set	0036	Set of 11 Expresso Coffee Cups & Saucers
	Frank Mahovlich McFarlane's Sportspicks	0037	Black & Decker 3 Arm Whirling Sprinkler
	Patrick Roy McFarlane's Sportspicks	0038	Black & Decker 10-Speed Blender
0015	Black & Decker 12-Cup Programmable Coffeemaker	0039	Betty Crocker Hot Air Popcorn Maker
0016	Black & Decker 8 Serving Nonstick Electric	0040	5 Die-Cast Replicas
0010	Griddle	0041	Massimo Women's Watch
0017	Doug Gilmour Hockey News Collectors Lot	0042	Massimo Women's Watch
0018	Sylvania Bluetooth 37" Sound Bar Speaker	0043	2 Previously Used Men's Watches
0019	Mixed Lot of Hockey, Basketball, Baseball, here's BO, & Ms Pac-Man Stickers/Cards	0044	Previously Used 27" SONY TRINITRON TUBE TV
0020	Signed James Van Riemsdyk & Nazem Kadri	0045	Bobby Orr 1970-71 O-PEE-CHEE Card
	Hockey Cards	0046	Gerry Cheevers TOPPS Rookie Card
	3 NHL Tall Boy Hockey Cards	0047	Sports Illustrated Magazine
0022	Fixit Tools Laser Level	0048	Dougie Hamilton Memorabilia Autograph Card
0023	Two Queen Soft & Plush Pillows	0049	"Mr. Hockey" Hockey Card
0024	Mixed Lot of 10 HotWheels Die-Cast Cars	0050	Steelers Print & Baseball Cap
0025	Mixed Lot of 10 HotWheels Die-Cast Cars	0051	Boston Bruins Men's Watch & Cap
0026	Ron Ellis & Pete Stemkowski Signed Hockey	0052	"ORR MY STORY"
	Cards	0053	Adam Petty's NASCAR DIECAST REPLICA

Lot	Title		
0054	Miscellaneous NASCAR lot + 2 Lanyards with ID holder		
0055	Runner, 4 Placemats & 4 Napkins		
0056	Decorative Scarf, Napkins & Doilies		
0057	White Decorative Bed Cover		
0058	Naomi Candleholder		
0059	Maurice Richard Upper Deck Card		
0060	Rolling Stones Hard Cover Book		
0061	Black & Decker Alkaline Powered Drilling & Screwdriving Set		
0062	Gussaci Purse		
0063	Fiorelli Purse		
0064	New York Yankees Cards & Baseball Cap		
0065	7 Qt Oval Crock Pot		
0066	Stokes Maison Decor Set		
0067	Libby Craft Brews 6 Pieces Glassware Set		
0068	Libby 16 Pieces Orbita Glassware Set		
0069	Brand New Floor Lamp		
0070	1961 & 1962 50 cent Canadian Coins		
0071	Monsieur Musk		
0072	DAVIDOFF Cool Water Woman		
0073	Everyday Essentials 150W Hand Blender		
0074	3-in-1 punch bowl sectioned server & cake stand		
0075	2 Baylis & Harding Gift Sets		
0076	Christmas Lot		
0077	Buttons		
0078	Doug Gilmour Signed Hockey Jersey		
0079	Sylvania Docking Station For IPOD/IPHONE		
0080	Lap Desk With Led Light		
0081	SHARK Quick Clean Canister		
0002	Φ50.00 P		
0082	\$50.00 Boston Pizza Gift Card		
0083			
0084	6		
0085	1		
0086	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
0087	Curious (Britney Spears) Eau De Parfum		
0088			
0089	Kit Heat Pad		
0090			
0091	BLACK & DECKER 12" Electric Skillet		

**0092** BLACK & DECKER SmartGrind Coffee & Spice Grinder

Lot	Title
0093	5 Piece Set (CAMBRIDGE by TRAVELWAY)
0094	Framed Picture
0095	2 Canadian Collector Plates Framed (Milliken, Ontario)
0096	Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
0097	Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
0098	Beautiful 11"x14" Photo (Framed)
0099	Marilyn Monroe Dry Mounted Poster
0100	Framed Art
0101	Vase
0102	Retro Telephone
0103	Miscellaneous Lot
0104	9 Hard Cover Books
0105	Mike Cammalleri Signed 8"x10" photo
0106	\$50.00 Panera Bread Gift Card

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com